Dilution :
1 part concentrate + 4 parts water

Storage :

Store in a Cool, & Dry Place.
Avoid Direct Sunlight.
Refrigerate after Opening.

Manufactured By :

ASF FOOD & BEVERAGE (M) SDN BHD
No.18,Jalan Sri Plentong 8,

Sri Plentong Ind. Park,

81750 Plentong,Johor.

Manufactured For :

ASIA FARM F&B PTE LTD
NO.211 WOODLANDS AVE 9
#07-77 SINGAPORE 738960
TEL : (65) 6852 1535

EMAIL : info@asiafarm.com.sg
Website : www.asiafarm.com.sg

Product of Malaysia

Best before:
See Packaging (DD/MM/YY)

Brand: Asia Farm

Product:
Dilution:
Packing: 4L

Packaging: BIB

NATURAL BREWED SOUR PLUM
JulCE CONCENTRATE

{EEFE R AR ER Mg

A5

Net Volume : 4 Litre

Healthier Choice Concentrate
1L concentrate + 4L water

Shelf Life: 9 months
Healthier Choice: Yes

Halal: Yes
C.0.0: Malaysia

Nutrition Information (After Dilution)

Serving Size : 250ml (1 Cup)
Servings Per Package : 80
(50ml syrup + 200ml of water)

Per Serving

Per 100ml

Energy

Protein
Total Fat
- Saturated Fat
- Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Carbohydrate
- Total Sugar
Dietary Fiber

Sodium

48 kcal
(202 kJ)
00g
00g
00g
00g
0mg
1209

19 keal
(80 kJ)
00g
00g
0.0g
00g
0mg
48g
48g
01g
73 mg

All quantities are average values

25% Lower in Sugar as compared to regular sweetened

beverages.
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MS 1500:2009
1020-12/2003

Lower in Sugar




